
Kerr
Hall

123

123

Family
Student
Housing

Auditorium

Emergency 
Response Center

*

**

*

*

159

COLLEGE
TEN

COLLEGE
EIGHT

KRESGE
COLLEGE

PORTER
COLLEGE

Graduate
Student
Housing

COLLEGE
NINE

MERRILL
COLLEGE

CROWN
COLLEGE

STEVENSON
COLLEGE

COWELL
COLLEGE

Faculty
Housing

Social

Sciences 2
Social

Sciences 1

Upper Quarry

Lower  Quarry

Amphitheater

Student Union/
Redwood Building

Student Union

Bay Tree
Building

Pool

Hahn
Student
Services

University
HouseOffice & Registration

Elena Baskin Visual
Arts Center

The Village

Music
Center

Theater
Arts Center

Cowell Health
Center

Sinsheimer
Labs

Mainstage

Acadmic
Resources

Center

West Entrance
Kiosk

Firehouse

M110

Carriage
House

Garage

Barn G

Cardiff
House

Cook
House

Barn
Theater

Equipment
Barn

Granary
(Child Care

Center)

Information
Kiosk

Blacksmith
Shop

Parking
SalesOffice

Gift Shop

Amphitheater

Office

Horticulture II
and

Horticulture I

Faculty
Housing
Office

Communications

Heller Drive

HagarDrive

CoolidgeDrive

Em
pire

G
rade

Heller Drive

Meyer Drive

Ch
in

qu
ap

in
Ro

ad
Ha

ga
r D

r.

M
cLaughlinDr.

RV
�Park

McLaughlin Drive

Coolidge Drive

Dickens Way

Dickens Way

HagarCt.

High Street

High Street

Bay Street

Western Drive

Empire Grade

Physical Education,
Recreation, and
Sports Center

East Field

Lower East Field

Basketball
Court

Tennis

FSH

Lower West
Field

Playfield

Water Tank

Center for Agroecology & 
Sustainable Food Systems (CASFS)

East Remote
Parking Lot

Main
Entrance

UCSC
Arboretum

The Chadwick Garden (CASFS)

Sinsheimer-Stanley
Festival Glen

150

149

138157

112

158

126*

146

135

133

134

132 130
129

131

127

162
161

160 144

102

163

103

164

165

154 155
153

109

107

108

110

119

104

169*

168

152

142

147147*

128

156

111

111*
139

111
111

119

122

118

117
105

115

116

148

Core West
Structure

137
151

*

*

*

*

* *

*125

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

117

Interdisciplinary
Sciences

Graduate 
Student Commons

114

167  

166

Physical
Sciences

Natural
Sciences

North Perimeter 

West Remote
 Parking Lot

101

101

Updated 1/09      

East
Field

House

OPERS

Science
& Engineering 

Library

Jack Baskin
Engineering Building

143
145

Engineering 2

KZSC
GLBTIRC

Wellness
Center

Classroom 
Unit 

West Conference

Recital
Hall

Kerr
Hall

McHenryLibrary

McLaughlin Dr. 

Koshland Way 

Oakes Road 

    

139
139

139

Biomed

Ranch View Terrace  

*

*

*

108

*

*

124*

*

*

*

*

*

*

120*

OAKES
COLLEGE

West Entrance 

Kresg
e
Parki

Dining Hall

136

Porter-Kresge R
d

Main Entrance Kiosk

M
ain

 E
nt

ra
nc

e  
Ki

os
k

*

Meeting Rooms

Walking Path to M110
Conference Housing

Points of Interest

127

Dining 
Hall

Dining 
Hall

2023-6/22


